
Prelim 17Q Carolyn Alston

Ring Two

No Rider Reg Horse Reg Section Score Coll % Place Pmoney

9 Molly Bowen-Morris 1410236 Sunny Delight 1410236 Restricted 181.5 56 69.81 1st 1st

8 Michele Tamkin 230880 Blue Diamond II 1431293 Restricted 177 54 68.08 2nd

3 Agnes Stamp A106193 Dante XI Unreg Restricted 172 53 66.15 3rd

5 Henriette Wilson 73865 Gilly ticket Restricted 172 53 66.15

4 Gabriella Atkins 1410406 A Touch of Grannex 31144 Restricted 170.5 53 65.58

10 sandra calvert 401538 Just Adora Unreg Restricted 168 52 64.62

12 Matthew Mills 1414632 Rising Star VI 1530018 Restricted wd

11 Jayne Turney 101753 Headmore Bassenthwaite 1532171 Open 181 56 69.62 1st 2nd

1 Jayne Turney 101753 Arcadian 1532916 Open 174 54 66.92 2nd

2 Antonia Findley 357910 Twyford Star 1330145 Open 172.5 53 66.35

6 Holly Bates 177806 Gallifrey sws 1532417 Open 167.2 52 64.42

7 Kirsty Farren 44598 Blackout 1532065 Open 167.5 53 64.42



Ring Two

Novice 38Q Carolyn Alston

No Rider Reg Horse Reg Section Score Coll % Place Pmoney

16 Holly Bates 177806 Dorando 1431843 Open 225 58 72.58 1st 1st

22 Michaela Burke 232181 choconito 59965 Open 220.5 58 71.13 2nd 2nd

23 Rob Waine 207004 NAZARENO VICON 1532697 Open 216 56 69.68 3rd 3rd

32 John Unsworth 294659 Dayrells Pete 5662503168Open 216 56 69.68 4th

21 Lydia Graham 346950 Rubin's Masterpiece 1530590 Open 205 53 66.13

24 Fred Hodges 240192 Spectacular Finale 1432929 open 203 52 65.48

30 Bella Tschaikowsky 30422 Bimolten 547600213Open 202.5 52 65.32

13 Fred Hodges 240192 Leaveitorog 46459 open 199.5 51 64.35

18 Jodie Seddon Andragh Basic Touch Open 198 53 63.87

25 Louise Robson 203220 Capitol Lady 000 Open 197.5 50 63.71

20 Louise Robson 203220 Blank SPace 0000 Open 190.5 50 61.45

15 Gail Wilson 27200 Farantie 1431114A Open wd

28 Stephanie Graves 1414441 alet 57461 Restricted 208 54 67.1 1st

27 Siobhan Heneghen 401623 Lulu Eile 1531878 Restricted 207.5 53 66.94

14 Gabriella Atkins 1410406 A Touch of Grannex 31144 Restricted 202.5 52 65.32

26 Molly Smockum Owen 402407 Dumbledore D Unreg Training 208 54 67.1

17 J. Wilkinson 401011 Harlequin 1532052 HC 205.5 53 66.29

19 Adam Winbourne 1511771 Movistar Flik Chik 1533091 Restricted dns

29 Amanda Mills 402678 Baikaline 59740 Restricted wd

31 Fiona Corner 253049 Rupert D'Bear 40935 Restricted



Ring One

Novice 22 Julia Catling

No Rider Reg Horse Reg Section Score Coll % Place Pmoney

16 Holly Bates 177806 Dorando 1431843 Open 205.5 58 70.86 1st 1st

23 Rob Waine 207004 NAZARENO VICON 1532697 Open 204.5 58 70.52 2nd 3rd

22 Michaela Burke 232181 choconito 59965 Open 199 56 68.62 3rd

21 Lydia Graham 346950 Rubin's Masterpiece 1530590 Open 192.5 52 66.38

2 Antonia Findley 357910 Twyford Star 1330145 Open 190 54 65.52

20 Louise Robson 203220 Blank SPace 0000 Open 185.5 51 63.97

13 Fred Hodges 240192 Leaveitorog 46459 open 180.5 50 62.24

24 Fred Hodges 240192 Spectacular Finale 1432929 open 162.5 44 56.03

35 Molly Bowen-Morris 1410236 Sunny Delight 1410236 Restricted 204.5 59 70.52 1st 2nd

14 Gabriella Atkins 1410406 A Touch of Grannex 31144 Restricted 189 54 65.17 2nd

27 Siobhan Heneghen 401623 Lulu Eile 1531878 Restricted 189 53 65.17 3rd

28 Stephanie Graves 1414441 alet 57461 Restricted 184 51 63.45

34 Kathryn Molloy 69043 Caherina Dote 56454 Restricted 175.5 49 60.52

1 Jayne Turney 101753 Arcadian 1532916 Training 194 54 66.9

11 Jayne Turney 101753 Headmore Bassenthwaite 1532171 Training 191.5 53 66.03

33 Shona Carmichael Kilganey lady ticket Restricted wd?

17 J. Wilkinson 401011 Harlequin 1532052 HC 188.5 53 65

36 Penny Birch 285137 Platinum Rosine 1432902 Open ret

15 Gail Wilson 27200 Farantie 1431114a Open wd?



Elem 40 Douglas Hibbert

Ring One

No Rider Reg Horse Reg Section Score Coll % Place Pmoney

39 Caroline Hutley 39551 Devilingh 58546 Open 229 59 73.87 1st 1st

37 Linda Rogers 3484 Creme Brulee 5216104127Open 215 57 69.35

40 Lydia Graham 346950 Pepperland Phoenix 56565 Restricted 220 56 70.97 1st

38 Bill Butler 402058 chopin iv 59567 Restricted 214.5 55 69.19

41 Russell Guire 302538 Tresaison Roulette 59010 Training 218.5 56 70.48

42 Sarah Vousden 313793 Daydreamer 1433302 Training 209 54 67.42

26 Molly Smockum Owen 402407 Dumbledore D Unreg Training 207 52 66.77

25 Louise Robson 203220 Capitol Lady 000 Training 191 50 61.61



Ring One

Elem 57Q Douglas Hibbert

No Rider Reg Horse Reg Section Score Coll % Place Pmoney

45 Emma Leech 88404 Euphoria E 58460A Open 217 65 77.5 1st 1st

39 Caroline Hutley 39551 Devilingh 58546 Open 193 56 68.93

40 Lydia Graham 346950 Pepperland Phoenix 56565 Restricted 186 53 66.43 1st

38 Bill Butler 402058 chopin iv 59567 Restricted 181 53 64.64 2nd

43 Jennifer Arkle 402131 hugo 58958 Restricted 159.5 47 59.96

41 Russell Guire 302538 Tresaison Roulette 59010 Training 193 55 68.93

44 Nicola Trinder 76694 Glamis Faerie Legend 37412 Training 189.5 52 67.68

42 Sarah Vousden 313793 Daydreamer 1433302 Training 187.5 54 66.96



Ring Two

Medium 61 Jane McGarel Groves

No Rider Reg Horse Reg Section Score Coll % Place Pmoney

49 Lisa Hopkins 43303 Cortez 55087 Open 209 58 72.07 1st 1st

48 Julie Payne 41041 Windfall 45191 Open 186 52 64.14

46 Penny Birch 285137 1431666 285137 Open 182.5 54 62.93

51 mercedes cottrell 82112 Ravytan Bay 7 3917205165 Restricted 183 53 63.1 1st

43 Jennifer Arkle 402131 hugo 58958 Restricted 173 49 59.66

44 Nicola Trinder 76694 Glamis Faerie Legend 37412 Training 194 54 66.9

50 Margie Gibb 267236 Longbarne Maisie 46388 Restricted wd

47 Alice Hurley 90476 Resuelto XX 5264007152 Open wd



Medium 73Q Jane McGarel Groves

Ring Two

No Rider Reg Horse Reg Section Score Coll % Place Pmoney

49 Lisa Hopkins 43303 Cortez 55087 Open 235.5 57 69.26 1st 1st

48 Julie Payne 41041 Windfall 45191 Open 218.5 52 64.26

53 Karen Eves 105139 Rollo 52245 Open 217.5 52 63.97

51 mercedes cottrell 82112 Ravytan Bay 7 3917205165 Restricted 213.5 52 62.79 1st

52 Christene Carley 400060 Olivia 19150 Restricted 212 51 62.35

47 Alice Hurley 90476 Resuelto XX 5264007152 Open wd

50 Margie Gibb 267236 Longbarne Maisie 46388 Restricted wd



Advanced Medium 85 Jane McGarel Groves

Ring Two

No Rider Reg Horse Reg Section Time Score Coll % Place

54 Alice Hurley 90476 Deseado CCV 5263907151 Open 15.45 229 41 67.35 1st

70 Rachel Clark 162991 Wilhemina 54477 Open 15.52 229 40.5 67.35

56 Sarah Alderman 280305 Zendy 1432519 Open 15.59 223.5 40.5 65.74

57 Katie Richards 400038 Riesenstem 56125 restricted 16.06 223.5 40 65.74

16.13

Adv Med 98Q Jane McGarel Groves

Ring Two

No Rider Reg Horse Reg Section Time Score Coll % Place

54 Alice Hurley 90476 Deseado CCV 5263907151 Open 16.25 257 54 67.63

70 Rachel Clark 162991 Wilhemina 54477 Open 16.33 254 54 66.84

56 Sarah Alderman 280305 Zendy 1432519 Open 16.41 249.5 54 65.66

57 Katie Richards 400038 Riesenstem 56125 restricted 16.49 wd

16.57

17.05

Ring Two

PYO FEI Jane McGarel Groves

No Rider Reg Horse Reg Section Test Time Score Coll % Place

58 Jessica Wade 306495 Lord Nelson IV 29363 Open PSG 17.10 248.5 40 65.39

59 Lisa Hopkins 43303 Cool Contender 44624091 hc Inter A? 17.18 233.5 40 64.86

17.26


